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CARBON ACTIVADO

Property

Pack 0

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS for ACP-009K

(ACP-009K)

SIZE

metric (mm) english (in)

Height

Length

Width

30 mm

280 mm

208 mm

1.18 in

11.02 in

8.19 in

APPLICATIONS

CROSS-REFERENCES

Make Reference Make Reference Make Reference Make Reference

PA4331Baldwin CAF7702Fram CUK2862Mann Filter 4822Napa

1HO-091-800Oem C45383Purolator 24822Wix
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