

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS for ACP-009K



	SIZE	
	metric (mm)	english (in)
Height	30 mm	1.18 in
Length	280 mm	11.02 in
Width	208 mm	8.19 in

Type
Cabin Air
Style Filter
Panel
Pack
0



Property

CARBON ACTIVADO

CROSS-REFERENCES								
Make	Reference	Make	Reference	Make	Reference	Make	Reference	
Baldwin	PA4331	Fram	CAF7702	Mann Filter	CUK2862	Napa	4822	
Oem	1HO-091-800	Purolator	C45383	Wix	24822			

APPLICATIONS